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ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98
ISIN: HU0000093257  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/04 15:11:08

Price
4,250.00 HUF

Difference

© -0.23%(-10.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

HU0000093257

ANY

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Other

Stock

157 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

4,240.00 HUF (1,016)
4,250.00 HUF (209)
4,260.00 HUF
4,300.00 HUF
4,230.00 HUF
4,260.00 HUF
4,261.1171 HUF
10,456
44,554,240.00

48

35

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000093257&ID_NOTATION=13512873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000093257&ID_NOTATION=13512873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3004ebc389b51a9af2dc96b3ae81b8a4d0751e757dd3f974b0ddfc2ac6b6a9e3&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3077fee93934a2605&time=1717594504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa90078f8b52509a1ef75f54c48afdf1ec15506b19f1da1c7ff9c05f316cf3a6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=526eab1627fdbcb74&time=1717594504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a5af6faf3af2036c2abc66a7ef7d6d5f697a016a9e5140c366fe34d77a366a1&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b916d6d64fb17c180&time=1717594504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b829a7797dc840746cfb68223c8d4f3d64cba8ada1b8b08278ce201541173537&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=485d51dfe919f16cf&time=1717594504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=697c413e2a6d0cd293456498d4d9025ceef4d62d3534ec74b8fffd0c84926029&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=823b16965ab901fed&time=1717594504&tool=RSC

ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Details

2024/06/04 15:11:08

Price

4,250.00 HUF

Difference © -0.23% (-10.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000093257
Symbol ANY
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 157 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,240.00 HUF (1,016)
Ask (Ask size) 4,250.00 HUF (209)
Open 4,260.00 HUF
High 4,300.00 HUF
Low 4,230.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 4,260.00 HUF
VWAP 4,261.1171 HUF
Volume (pcs) 10,456
Trading volume 44,554,240.00
Number of trades 48
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +99.07% +152.82% +215.56%
Perf +2,120.00 +2,575.00 +2,910.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.14 0.11 0.27
Volatility 20.16 22.97 22.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Sy

4,250.00 HUF (35,212
3,835.33 HUF (13,860
3,190.50 HUF (14,137

2,386.04 HUF (13,866

2,430.00 HUF (2024/01/16
4,340.00 HUF (2024/05/28
1,5625.00 HUF (2023/07/18

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 11:09 11.90 EUR 0.00
04
Munich 2024/06/ 08:21 10.90 EUR 0.00
04
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1,425.00 HUF 0.00
Exchange 21
Budapest Stock 2024/06/ 15:11 4,250.00 HUF 44.55
Exchange 04
Berlin 2024/06/ 14:41 10.80 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
4,340.00 HUF (2024/05/28)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4

48
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13512873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28893951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28844928

ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98
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ERSTE

Group



ANY SECURITY PRINTING COMPANY PLC HUF98

Company profile
Company Logo

ANY E BIZTOMSAGH MYOMIDA

Contact Details
ANY SECURITY PRINTING CO. PLC

Halom Utca 5 - 1102 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-431-1200

Fax: +36-1-431-1220

E-mail: info@any.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gabor Chairman of Managing

Zsamboki Board

Istvan Ignacz  Member of Executive
Committee

Balazs Member of Executive

Megyeri Committee

Gabor Péter Member of Executive
Committee

Nikoletta Sajo Member of Executive
Committee

Tamas Member of Executive

Karakoé Committee

Zoltan Fejes  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Janos Stumpf Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Akos Erdos Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Kepecs  Member of Supervisory
Board

Imre Repa Member of Supervisory
Board

Istvanné Gomori Member of Supervisory
Board

Erwin Fidelis Member of Supervisory

Reisch Board

Ferenc Berkesi Member of Supervisory
Board

Gabor Kun Member of Supervisory
Board

Katalin Hegedus Member of Supervisory
Board

Laszlo Hanzsek Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Brooker Member of Supervisory
Board

Tamas Erdos Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@any.hu
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